
Comité Nord / Pas-de-Calais

Dossard
Heures de 

Départ
Nom Prénom Club Catégorie

82 9H00 JANKOWSKI Céline WAMBRECHIES MARQUETTE FB

81 9H02 BRIXHE Nathalie ST ANDRE FB

9H04

80 9H06 PETTE Mélanie WAMBRECHIES MARQUETTE FA

79 9H08 MARTIN Pauline LIEU ST AMAND FA

78 9H10 NOWAK Maddy WAMBRECHIES MARQUETTE FA

77 9H12 LARGILLET Céline VERLINGHEM FA

9H14

76 9H16 VICQUELIN Alain ST ANDRE VB

75 9H18 CREPEL Alain VALENCIENNES MARLY VB

74 9H20 MARTIN Eric ROEULX VB

73 9H22 DOISY Jean Michel NEUVILLE ST REMY VB

72 9H24 DANEL Jean Pierre BIACHE ST VAAST VB

71 9H26 BEGHIN Philippe ST SAULVE VB

70 9H28 DELOT Christian VALENCIENNES MARLY VB

69 9H30 DUPONT Gilles ST ANDRE VB

68 9H32 LECOEUVRE Jean Francois VTT ST AMAND VB

67 9H34 CARON (Père) Jean Claude VALENCIENNES MARLY VB

66 9H36 LEBLOND Christian BRUAY LA BUISSIERE VB

65 9H38 VERMOOTE Bernard BERGUES VB

64 9H40 CARETTE Gérard ST ANDRE VB

9H42

63 9H44 FAVEREAUX Francis WAMBRECHIES MARQUETTE VA

62 9H46 BRIXHE Alain ST ANDRE VA

61 9H48 HU Jérome MERICOURT VA

60 9H50 CHARVIN Philippe VALENCIENNES MARLY VA

59 9H52 BOS Fabrice LIEU ST AMAND VA

58 9H54 NIMAL Francois NEW TEAM VA

57 9H56 CROMMELINCK Patrick LA BASSEE VA

56 9H58 DAUCHY Jean francois HEM VA

55 10H00 VOULOIR Dominique VTT ST AMAND VA

54 10H02 CHRISTIAEN Pascal ST ANDRE VA

53 10H04 BAUDUIN Francois LIEU ST AMAND VA

52 10H06 BASTIN Fabrice MERICOURT VA
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51 10H08 MOYEN Philippe UVCCM CHARLEVILLE VA

50 10H10 MACHU Pascal PROVIN VA

49 10H12 JUNG Philippe VERLINGHEM VA

48 10H14 SELWA Fréderic LIEU ST AMAND VA

83 10H16 HAGAREL Alexandre LANDRECIES J

47 10H18 DEGRAEVE Cyrille WAMBRECHIES MARQUETTE J

46 10H20 DUBOIS Charles Antoine ST ANDRE J

45 10H22 DENOYELLE Thomas TOURCOING J

44 10H24 DEHON Floryan FEIGNIES J

43 10H26 PLOUVIN Yohann WAMBRECHIES MARQUETTE J

42 10H28 CHRISTIAEN Matthias ST ANDRE J

41 10H30 PAUCOT Thomas FEIGNIES J

40 10H32 BERTHIER Antoine LIEU ST AMAND J

39 10H34 FLOUREST Tony VERLINGHEM J

38 10H36 DAUCHY Rémy HEM J

10H38

37 10H40 BREL Richard WAMBRECHIES MARQUETTE SB

36 10H42 DAMIEN Ludovic VALENCIENNES MARLY SB

35 10H44 DARCHU Laurent WAMBRECHIES MARQUETTE SB

34 10H46 CARDON David ORCHIES SB

33 10H48 CARON (fils) Jean Claude VALENCIENNES MARLY SB

32 10H50 MAES Jéremy WAMBRECHIES MARQUETTE SB

31 10H52 PLOUVIN Fréderic VERLINGHEM SB

30 10H54 VANACKER Xavier WAMBRECHIES SB

29 10H56 LAGODZINSKI Rémy LIEU ST AMAND SB

28 10H58 BARTOLONE Olivier LA BASSEE SB

27 11H00 LABY Ludovic WAMBRECHIES MARQUETTE SB

26 11H02 DUHAMEL Arnaud MERICOURT SB

25 11H04 GRILLOT Mickael WAMBRECHIES MARQUETTE SB

24 11H06 PIAT Jérémy LIEU ST AMAND SB

23 11H08 COUILLIEZ Jean Francois VERLINGHEM SB

11H10

22 11H12 MERPOEL Stéphanie LINSELLES FB

21 11H14 LAMBERT Jérome ASH COFIDIS SA
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20 11H16 LEIGNEL Pierre Antoine ST ANDRE SA

19 11H18 LIENARD Nicolas FEIGNIES SA

18 11H20 BAUDELOT Aurelien ROEULX SA

17 11H22 DANEL Nicolas BIACHE ST VAAST SA

16 11H24 HERFEUIL Anthony ST ANDRE SA

15 11H26 DEFRETIN Alexandre VERLINGHEM SA

14 11H28 SIJNASAEL Remy HARNES SA

13 11H30 DHOTE Philippe VALENCIENNES MARLY SA

12 11H32 PUCHAUX Sébastien LINSELLES SA

11 11H34 DESCLOQUEMENT Olivier ST ANDRE SA

10 11H36 BLAMPAIN Kevin VIEUX CONDE SA

9 11H38 HAVET Sébastien VERLINGHEM SA

8 11H40 MARTENS Tony LINSELLES SA

7 11H42 RICHARD Nicolas VALENCIENNES MARLY SA

6 11H44 BROUSSET Pierre HARNES SA

5 11H46 LEPRINCE Mickael ST ANDRE SA

4 11H48 GODART Eddy ARTRES SA

3 11H50 GRAVE Julien BIACHE ST VAAST SA

2 11H52 DELOT Gregory VALENCIENNES MARLY SA

1 11H54 KNOCKAERT Julien VERLINGHEM SA

Horaires Régional CLM Triés par Heure



Comité Nord / Pas-de-Calais

Dossard
Heures de 

Départ
Nom Prénom Club Catégorie

28 10H58 BARTOLONE Olivier LA BASSEE SB

52 10H06 BASTIN Fabrice MERICOURT VA

18 11H20 BAUDELOT Aurelien ROEULX SA

53 10H04 BAUDUIN Francois LIEU ST AMAND VA

71 9H26 BEGHIN Philippe ST SAULVE VB

40 10H32 BERTHIER Antoine LIEU ST AMAND J

10 11H36 BLAMPAIN Kevin VIEUX CONDE SA

59 9H52 BOS Fabrice LIEU ST AMAND VA

37 10H40 BREL Richard WAMBRECHIES MARQUETTE SB

62 9H46 BRIXHE Alain ST ANDRE VA

81 9H02 BRIXHE Nathalie ST ANDRE FB

6 11H44 BROUSSET Pierre HARNES SA

34 10H46 CARDON David ORCHIES SB

64 9H40 CARETTE Gérard ST ANDRE VB

33 10H48 CARON (fils) Jean Claude VALENCIENNES MARLY SB

67 9H34 CARON (Père) Jean Claude VALENCIENNES MARLY VB

60 9H50 CHARVIN Philippe VALENCIENNES MARLY VA

42 10H28 CHRISTIAEN Matthias ST ANDRE J

54 10H02 CHRISTIAEN Pascal ST ANDRE VA

23 11H08 COUILLIEZ Jean Francois VERLINGHEM SB

75 9H18 CREPEL Alain VALENCIENNES MARLY VB

57 9H56 CROMMELINCK Patrick LA BASSEE VA

36 10H42 DAMIEN Ludovic VALENCIENNES MARLY SB

72 9H24 DANEL Jean Pierre BIACHE ST VAAST VB

17 11H22 DANEL Nicolas BIACHE ST VAAST SA

35 10H44 DARCHU Laurent WAMBRECHIES MARQUETTE SB

56 9H58 DAUCHY Jean francois HEM VA

38 10H36 DAUCHY Rémy HEM J

15 11H26 DEFRETIN Alexandre VERLINGHEM SA

47 10H18 DEGRAEVE Cyrille WAMBRECHIES MARQUETTE J

44 10H24 DEHON Floryan FEIGNIES J

70 9H28 DELOT Christian VALENCIENNES MARLY VB

2 11H52 DELOT Gregory VALENCIENNES MARLY SA

45 10H22 DENOYELLE Thomas TOURCOING J
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11 11H34 DESCLOQUEMENT Olivier ST ANDRE SA

13 11H30 DHOTE Philippe VALENCIENNES MARLY SA

73 9H22 DOISY Jean Michel NEUVILLE ST REMY VB

46 10H20 DUBOIS Charles Antoine ST ANDRE J

26 11H02 DUHAMEL Arnaud MERICOURT SB

69 9H30 DUPONT Gilles ST ANDRE VB

63 9H44 FAVEREAUX Francis WAMBRECHIES MARQUETTE VA

39 10H34 FLOUREST Tony VERLINGHEM J

4 11H48 GODART Eddy ARTRES SA

3 11H50 GRAVE Julien BIACHE ST VAAST SA

25 11H04 GRILLOT Mickael WAMBRECHIES MARQUETTE SB

83 10H16 HAGAREL Alexandre LANDRECIES J

9 11H38 HAVET Sébastien VERLINGHEM SA

16 11H24 HERFEUIL Anthony ST ANDRE SA

61 9H48 HU Jérome MERICOURT VA

82 9H00 JANKOWSKI Céline WAMBRECHIES MARQUETTE FB

49 10H12 JUNG Philippe VERLINGHEM VA

1 11H54 KNOCKAERT Julien VERLINGHEM SA

27 11H00 LABY Ludovic WAMBRECHIES MARQUETTE SB

29 10H56 LAGODZINSKI Rémy LIEU ST AMAND SB

21 11H14 LAMBERT Jérome ASH COFIDIS SA

77 9H12 LARGILLET Céline VERLINGHEM FA

66 9H36 LEBLOND Christian BRUAY LA BUISSIERE VB

68 9H32 LECOEUVRE Jean Francois VTT ST AMAND VB

20 11H16 LEIGNEL Pierre Antoine ST ANDRE SA

5 11H46 LEPRINCE Mickael ST ANDRE SA

19 11H18 LIENARD Nicolas FEIGNIES SA

50 10H10 MACHU Pascal PROVIN VA

32 10H50 MAES Jéremy WAMBRECHIES MARQUETTE SB

8 11H40 MARTENS Tony LINSELLES SA

74 9H20 MARTIN Eric ROEULX VB

79 9H08 MARTIN Pauline LIEU ST AMAND FA

22 11H12 MERPOEL Stéphanie LINSELLES FB

51 10H08 MOYEN Philippe UVCCM CHARLEVILLE VA
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58 9H54 NIMAL Francois NEW TEAM VA

78 9H10 NOWAK Maddy WAMBRECHIES MARQUETTE FA

41 10H30 PAUCOT Thomas FEIGNIES J

80 9H06 PETTE Mélanie WAMBRECHIES MARQUETTE FA

24 11H06 PIAT Jérémy LIEU ST AMAND SB

31 10H52 PLOUVIN Fréderic VERLINGHEM SB

43 10H26 PLOUVIN Yohann WAMBRECHIES MARQUETTE J

12 11H32 PUCHAUX Sébastien LINSELLES SA

7 11H42 RICHARD Nicolas VALENCIENNES MARLY SA

48 10H14 SELWA Fréderic LIEU ST AMAND VA

14 11H28 SIJNASAEL Remy HARNES SA

30 10H54 VANACKER Xavier WAMBRECHIES SB

65 9H38 VERMOOTE Bernard BERGUES VB

76 9H16 VICQUELIN Alain ST ANDRE VB

55 10H00 VOULOIR Dominique VTT ST AMAND VA

Horaires Régional CLM Triés par Nom


